901 Planning Grant Awards

Berks County
Centre County
Clarion County
Dauphin County
Delaware County
Huntingdon County
Lycoming County
Venango County
WayneCounty

TOTAL

901 HHW Education Grant Awards

Centre County
Clearfield County
Clinton County
Lancaster County
Lawrence County
Lebanon County
Luzerne County
Mercer County
Mifflin County
Venango County

TOTAL

$24,575
$43,362
$53,600
$26,472
$75,000
$13,089
$56,611
$51,844
$37,246

$381,799

$75,000
$11,008
$14,120
$75,000

$8,636
$58,864
$32,498
$10,803
$19,785

$6,304

$312,018
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