901 Planning Grant Awards

Berks County	\$24,575
Centre County	\$43,362
Clarion County	\$53,600
Dauphin County	\$26,472
Delaware County	\$75,000
Huntingdon County	\$13,089
Lycoming County	\$56,611
Venango County	\$51,844
WayneCounty	\$37,246

TOTAL \$381,799

901 HHW Education Grant Awards

Centre County	\$75,000
Clearfield County	\$11,008
Clinton County	\$14,120
Lancaster County	\$75,000
Lawrence County	\$8,636
Lebanon County	\$58,864
Luzerne County	\$32,498
Mercer County	\$10,803
Mifflin County	\$19,785
Venango County	\$6,304

TOTAL \$312,018